DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Standards and classifications
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Left/right model

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

COUNTERTOP 1400 L HOLE
LAGOON

[tem number: 1590562

Countertops made from Silestone; durable quartz slabs with beautiful colours and
textures. Available in several lengths and combinations as one piece (no seams),

51457064
8933089
7330027103075

ECO010460

1410
462

12

20
Vanster

Auerem

Quality

Material and surface treatment
Main material

Surface finish

Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

even in a base unit and side module combination. The holes are prepared and fit
our freestanding washbasins with high mixer mounted on the countertop. Made
to order, 6-8 weeks.

!years

Silestone
Matt
Marble

0,035
1,430
0,475
20,000

Silestone countertops Silestone is a stone material that comprises 94 % quartz, making it hard and durable. The countertop is completely
homogeneous, without any joints. Silestone is a non-porous surface, which makes it resistant to staining by oils, make-up and many other everyday
products. However, you should avoid exposing the countertop to acetone, which can cause staining. Do not place hot utensils such as straightening
or curling irons directly on the surface, the high temperature may damage the surface For day-to-day cleaning, use a mild cleaning product. Do not
use abrasive sponges or agents. Do not use strong chemicals, bleach, chlorine-based products, etc. The countertop has a matt finish with a light
texture for a soft feel. Do not polish the countertop. The countertop should be protected from knocks that may cause it to become chipped.

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/bathroom-furniture/countertops/countertop-1410x462x12-v-hole-lagoon-suede

