



COUNTERTOP 1400 L HOLE LAGOON

Item number: 1590562

Countertops made from Silestone; durable quartz slabs with beautiful colours and textures. Available in several lengths and combinations as one piece (no seams), even in a base unit and side module combination. The holes are prepared and fit our freestanding washbasins with high mixer mounted on the countertop. Made to order, 6–8 weeks.





DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	51457064	Main material	Silestone
RSK	8933089	Surface finish	Matt
EAN	7330027103075	Color	Marble
Standards and classifications		Packaging dimensions and weight	
ETIM	EC010460	Package height(m)	0,035
Product dimensions and weight		Package width (m)	1,430
Width	1410	Package depth(m)	0,475
Depth (mm)	462	Package weight(kg)	20,000
Height (mm)	12		
Net weight (kg)	20		
Left/right model	Vänster		

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Silestone countertops Silestone is a stone material that comprises 94 % quartz, making it hard and durable. The countertop is completely homogeneous, without any joints. Silestone is a non-porous surface, which makes it resistant to staining by oils, make-up and many other everyday products. However, you should avoid exposing the countertop to acetone, which can cause staining. Do not place hot utensils such as straightening or curling irons directly on the surface, the high temperature may damage the surface For day-to-day cleaning, use a mild cleaning product. Do not use abrasive sponges or agents. Do not use strong chemicals, bleach, chlorine-based products, etc. The countertop has a matt finish with a light texture for a soft feel. Do not polish the countertop. The countertop should be protected from knocks that may cause it to become chipped.